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2015 OPEN GIRLS

EMMA TATE, WEST LAFAYETTE

MYCALA BRINKER, PENDLETON HEIGHTS
KATLYNN MCCLERKIN, NORTHRIDGE
SARAH GREER, FALL CREEK VALLEY

KYLAH STOUT, PENDLETON HEIGHTS
GRACE SCHMUCKER, FREMONT

TRISTA MEIER, FREMONT

ELIZABETH WELPOTT, PENDLETON HEIGHTS
GRACIE MILLER, NOBLESVILLE EAST

. RACHAEL WILSON, BARR-REEVE

. NOELLE LOLLER, LAPEL
- MALLORY HIATT, ROCHESTER

- JENNA MAHIN, WESTERN BOONE

- SYDNEY SORENSON, ST. PIUS X
- LEXI KELLY, ROCHESTER

- ERIN JOHNSON, FISHERS

- KATIE COLLINS, NOBLESVILLE EAST

. HANNAH DALTON, GREENWOOD

. GABRIELLE HARRELL, CENTER GROVE
. MOLLIE GAMBLE, OAK HILL

- DESIRAE FULLER, CHAPEL HILL

- CAROLINE JORDAN, WEST LAFAYETTE
- SARAH MENDOZA, SOUTHPORT

5:45.36
5:46.36
5:49.96
5:51.21
5:52.70
5:53.25
5:53.91
5:55.11
5:58.07
5:59.30
6:00.14
6:00.52
6:01.04
6:03.11
6:05.16
6:07.05
6:07.38
6:07.63
6:10.56
6:10.94
6:11.17
6:18.89
6:46.39



